

SystemDomain, the leading IT professional services firm being nominated for Up-and-Comer Innovation Award

SystemDomain, the leading global IT professional services firm being nominated for Up-and-Comer Innovation Award at Chicago Innovation

CHICAGO, IL, USA, July 11, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>SystemDomain</u>, Inc., a leading global information technology consulting services company, today announced that it has been nominated for the Up-and-Comer Innovation Award at <u>Chicago Innovation</u>.



SystemDomain provides consulting to implement and integrate end to end Cyber Security solutions to address the cyber vulnerabilities and threats across the information technology enterprise. SystemDomain had designed a Cyber Security Service Framework and Product Portfolio; SystemDomain's engineers take this framework and perform the discovery on Cyber Security Vulnerabilities for enterprises and define a road map to mitigate the Cyber Vulnerabilities. These solutions span across access control across the enterprise, threat simulation and monitoring and cyber incident management.

"We feel very proud to know that SystemDomain had been nominated for Up-and-Comer Innovation Award at Chicago Innovation". It is an honor to be recognized by Chicago Innovation LLC,", said Shubhi Garg, President, SystemDomain, Inc, "We will continue to build upon our promise to provide best-in-class solutions and services."

SystemDomain developed a service and product portfolio to address the Cyber Vulnerabilities across the enterprise. SystemDomain offers state-of-the-art solutions in Risk Management such as: Threat Detection & Response, Cyber Security Operations, Security & Behavioral Analytics, Fraud Intelligence Services, Governance Risk & Compliance, IT & Security Risk Management, Regulatory & Corporate Compliance Management, Audit Management, Business Resiliency, Third Party Governance, Public Sector Solutions. SystemDomain's Cyber Security and Risk Consulting practice is rapidly accelerating and implementing the state-of-the-art solutions for multiple use cases.SysetemDomain's consultants have broad experience in architecting and implementation of IT solutions across enterprise across various industries. SystemDomain had done extensive research and tested various products in its lab and picked the best-in-class product portfolio to address the Cyber Vulnerabilities.

Key award wins and industry accolades for SystemDomain:

SystemDomain had been ranked as 'Top 20 Most promising Cyber Security Solution Provider 2017'

by "Silicon India"

SystemDomain Inc. had been selected as one of Diversity Business.com's (now OMNIKAL) OMNI500 Top Businesses for 2017.

Gold Award for 2018 as the Fastest Growing Cyber Security firm by Cyber Security Excellence Awards

Top 25 Cyber Security Companies 2018 by CIO Applications and Tech Era Magazine.

About SYSTEMDOMAIN, INC.

SystemDomain is global information technology and consulting services company based in Chicago, IL with focus in Cyber Security & Risk Management, Digital, Cloud, Data Analytics and Professional Services (such as Enterprise Architecture, Database, Network Management, ERP, CRM, Cloud and Digital Transformation). SystemDomain strives to connect with their customers, clients, and partners with an unbeatable portfolio of solutions to leverage critical trends such as big data & analytics, social business and security. SDI has offshore software development and support centers for clients who are interested in cost-effective and reliable services. World's leading software companies had signed partnership with SystemDomain to integrate and implement their solutions across various industries.

For more information, please visit www.systemdomaininc.com

About Chicago Innovation Awards:

Chicago Innovation Awards LLC operates a year-round series of activities aimed at celebrating innovators in the Chicago region. The Chicago Innovation Foundation is a 501c3 non-profit that provides educational events and programs to people interested in learning about innovation and entrepreneurship. The Innovators Connection is a program of Chicago Innovation that fuels the connection-making activities.

for more information, please visit https://chicagoinnovation.com/

More Information, Contact:

Media Relations SystemDomain, Inc. +1 (630) 544 4180 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.